


Membership Categories and Dues 

Contractor/Subcontractor: Companies 
"directly involved on-site by providing 
labor as a contractor or subcontractor on 
construction projects" or "providing 
construction type-labor" on project 
maintenance. 

Associate: Provide professional services, 
who are not involved in providing 
"construction type labor" on construction 
projects or project maintenance. 

Check 
Here 

Category 

1 Associate 

1.5 
Industry 
Design 

2 Supplier 

Chapter National 
Total 

Dues Dues 

$2110 $390 $2,500 

$541 $390 $931 

$2110 $390 $2,500 

Contractors by Volume (Based on Contractor Volume last year) 
Industry Design Professional: Architects 
and Engineers. 

Supplier: Directly involved in supplying 
materials/equipment to projects. 

Startup: Contractor companies in 
business fewer than 3 years. Valid for up 
to 2 years at which point dues become 
based on volume. 

Select Membership Category: 

General Contractor 

Subcontractor 

Associate 

Industry Design 

Supplier 

Check all that apply: 

DBE 

MBE 

SBE 

WBE 

□ 

□ 

□ 

□ 

□ 

□ 

□ 

□ 

□ 

NOTE: 

ABC dues are NOT deductible as a charitable 
contribution for Federal income tax purposes, 

but may be partially deductible as a business 
expense. ABC estimates that for 2024, 22% of 

your dues is NOT deductible as a business 
expense because this portion relates to 

lobbying activities on behalf of members. 
Please consult your tax advisor for further 

information. 

Payment Information 

4 

6 

7 

8 

9 

11 

12 

13 

14 

25 

Under 
$993 $335 

$SOOK 

$500,000 -
$1,547 $491 

$1 Million 

$1 - $3 
$2,503 $747 

Million 

$3 - $6 
$3,228 $1,073 

Million 

$6 - $10 
$3,946 $1,343 

Million 

$10-$20 
$4,617 $1,588 

Million 

$20-$50 
$5,698 $1,834 

Million 

$50-$100 
$6,961 $2,451 

Million 

$100 Million 
- $250 $6,971 $3,008 

Million

Over $250 
$7,309 $3,621 

Million 

Startup $307 $222 

Partnership 

Package 

Choices: 

Total 2024 

Membership 

Dues: 

Method of Payment: O Credit Card 

0 Check 
--◄•• Email to accounting@abcrmc.org for processing 
--1111•• Mail to the address below 

Signed __________________________________________________________ _ Date· __________________ _ 

For processing with check payment, return completed application with payment to: 
ABC Rocky Mountain 

7200 S. Alton Way, Ste. C-270 
Centennial, CO 80112 

Attention: Accounting 

$1,328 

$2,028 

$3,250 

$4,301 

$5,289 

$6,205 

$7,532 

$9,412 

$9,979 

$10,930 

$529 


