2024 Membership Application

Associated Builders and Contractors Rocky Mountain

Valid through December 2024

Company Information	
Company Name :	
Referred by:	
Address:	
City, State, Zip: Phone:	
Website:	
Company Contacts	
Deignage Contact	mial su
Primary Contact:	
E-Mail Address:	Phone:
Safety Contact:	
E-Mail Address:	Phone:
Education Contact:	Title:
E-Mail Address:	
Marketing Contact:	Title:
E-Mail Address:	Phone:
Accounting Contact:	Title:
E-Mail Address:	
By giving ABC Rocky Mountain your email address you are gra	nting ABC the privilege of sending communications about
products, events or services to your company unless you are gra	를 잃는데요 (Control of the Control of t
	Table Control (■ 1975 Con ■ Table Control Co
Company Profile	
Please provide a brief profile describing your company and are	eas of expertise:
Authority and the control of the con	
List CSI division or NAICS and trade codes, if applicable.	
List CSI division of NAICS and trade codes, it applicable. Please visit <u>http://www.abc.org/en-us/membership/2012csico</u>	des seny for list of codes
ricuse visit <u>ittp://www.ubc.org/en-us/membersinp/2012esteo</u>	acousts for first of codes.
Division# Division#	Code#
Code#	
Division # Division#	Code#
Code#	
Division # Division#	Code#
Code#	
Reasons for Joining ABC Rocky Mountain	
Select all that apply:	
Health Insurance/Employee Benefits Program	Legal Assistance
Networking/Business Development	Workforce Development
Member Discount Program	Government Relations
Merit Shop Philosophy	Safety Services
Industry News and Information	Advertising
Other:	

Membership Categories and Dues

Contractor/Subcontractor: Companies "directly involved on-site by providing labor as a contractor or subcontractor on construction projects" or "providing construction type-labor" on project maintenance.

Associate: Provide professional services, who are not involved in providing "construction type labor" on construction projects or project maintenance.

Industry Design Professional: Architects and Engineers.

Supplier: Directly involved in supplying materials/equipment to projects.

Startup: Contractor companies in business fewer than 3 years. Valid for up to 2 years at which point dues become based on volume.

Select Membership Category:

General Contractor	
Subcontractor	
Associate	
Industry Design	
Supplier	
Биррпет	
Check all that apply:	
Check all that apply:	
Check all that apply:	

NOTE:

ABC dues are NOT deductible as a charitable contribution for Federal income tax purposes, but may be partially deductible as a business expense. ABC estimates that for 2024, 22% of your dues is NOT deductible as a business expense because this portion relates to lobbying activities on behalf of members. Please consult your tax advisor for further information.

Check Here	Category		Chapter Dues	National Dues	Total			
	1	Associate	\$2110	\$390	\$2,500			
	1.5	Industry Design	\$541	\$390	\$931			
	2	Supplier	\$2110	\$390	\$2,500			
Co	Contractors by Volume (Based on Contractor Volume last year)							
	4	Under \$500K	\$993	\$335	\$1,328			
	6	\$500,000 - \$1 Million	\$1,547	\$491	\$2,028			
	7	\$1 - \$3 Million	\$2,503	\$747	\$3,250			
	8	\$3 - \$6 Million	\$3,228	\$1,073	\$4,301			
	9	\$6 - \$10 Million	\$3,946	\$1,343	\$5,289			
	10	\$10-\$20 Million	\$4,617	\$1,588	\$6,205			
	11	\$20-\$50 Million	\$5,698	\$1,834	\$7,532			
	12	\$50-\$100 Million	\$6,961	\$2,451	\$9,412			
	13	\$100 Million - \$250 Million	\$6,971	\$3,008	\$9,979			
	14	Over \$250 Million	\$7,309	\$3,621	\$10,930			
	25	Startup	\$307	\$222	\$529			
				Partnership Package Choices:				
				Total 2024 Membership Dues:				

Payment Information

Method of Payment:		nail to accounting@abcr ail to the address below	mc.org for processing
Signed			Date:

For processing with check payment, return completed application with payment to: